Ref No. OPJU/Notice/2023-24/27

UNIVERSITY OF STEEL TECHNOLOGS
AND MANAGEMENT

Dated:16.08.2022

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

An Anti-Ragging Committee of the University is constituted for the academic year 2023-24 in order to

prohibit ragging in accordance with the Order of the Hon’ble Su

criminal offense.

preme Court of India as ragging is a

S. ; : Contact .

No. Name of the Faculty Designation No. E-Mail 1d
Prof. Anurag Vijaywargiya : 2 ; .

01 Registrar Chairman | 9109977001 | registrar@opju.ac.in
Dr. Siddharth S. Chakrabarti ; ; : :

02 Professor & Dean- Mechanical Engg, Member | 9827478048 | siddharth.chakrabarti@opju.ac.in
Dr. Rakesh Nayak ; ;

03 Peofessar & Asst: Dean-CSE Member | 9440530306 | rakesh.nayak@opju.ac.in
Dr. Saket Jeswani : : : :

04 Peol aich & Asst Deans Management Member 9109977026 | saket.jeswani@opju.ac.in
Dr. Gurrala M. Rao : :

05 Professor & Asst. Dean-EE Member | 9109909259 | gm.rao@opju.ac.in
Dr. Sushree Diptimayee Swain ; ? -

06 Associate Prof. (Sr. Grade) — EE Member | 9109977009 | sushree.swain@opju.ac.in
Dr. Abhilasha Chaudhuri > : : :

07 Asst. Prof.. CSE Member | 9752691565 | abhilasha.chaudhuri@opju.ac.in
Dr. Rekha Sharma

08 | Associate Professor (Sr. Grade)- Member 8077277676 | rekha.sharma@opju.ac.in
Management
Dr. Swati Verma : . :

09 Associate Prof.- Physics Member | 9109909274 | swati.verma@opju.ac.in
Dr. Saumya Singh

10 | Associate Professor (Sr. Grade)- Member | 9109977041 | saumya.singh@opju.ac.in
Mathematics
Prof. Vinod Nagpure : : :

11 Asst. Professor (Sr. Grade)- Civil Member | 9109977037 | vinod.nagpure@opju.ac.in
Dr. Mahasakti Mahamaya ; : :

12 Asst. Professor (Sr. Grade)- Civil Member 8895841504 | mahasakti.mahamaya@opju.ac.in
Dr. Vatsala Chaturvedi

13 | Asst. Prof. (Sr. Grade)- Metallurgical Member | 9140480421 | vatsala.chaturvedi@opju.ac.in
Engineering
Prof. Jitesh Singh T ; : :

14 A0 Ptasion: Vs banical Member | 9575380830 | jitesh.singh@opju.ac.in
Prof. Asim Kiran Dandapat

15 | Asst. Professor-Computer Scienceand |  Member | 9109977049 asimkiran.dandapat@opju.ac.in
Engineering
Dr. Surendra Kumar Dwiwedi

16. | Associate Professor-Mechanical & Member | 9109977022 | surendra.dwiwedi@opju.ac.in
Chief Warden-Hostel

o
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AND MANAGEMENT

IS\IO , Name of the Faculty Designation S?:tad E-Mail Id
Dr. Mukesh S. Desai
17. | Associate Professor-Mechanical & Member 9109977045 | mukesh.desai@opju.ac.in
Warden
Dr. Trinath Talapaneni
18. | Asst. Professor (Sr. Grade)- Member 8763333171 | trinath.talapaneni@opju.ac.in
Metallurgical Engg. & Warden
Prof. Rakesh Patidar
19. | (Asst. Professor-Electrical Member 8109040096 | rakesh.patidar@opju.ac.in
Engineering)
Dr. Vikash Kumar
20 | Asst. Professor (Sr. Grade)- Member 9039642356 | vikash.kumar@opju.ac.in
Management & Warden
Prof. Sujata Panda
21 | Asst. Professor-Management & Member 9098736646 | sujata.panda@opju.ac.in
Warden
2 Nomination of Police To be 5
Administration- Ex-Officio nominated
3 Nominee of the Civil To be -
Administration nominated
24 | Dr. Hemant Dansena S ; 7978968043
Representative
25 | Ms. Tanuja Nair pemtudents’ | 6263374001 | tanu,ug20cse52@opju.ac.in
epresentative
. : Students’ : : ;
26 | Mr. Amit Chatterjee R : 7470906224 | amit.bsc21ch05@opju.ac.in
epresentative
27 | Mr. Vishal Agrawal Students’ | 051924776 | vish mba2263@opju.acin
Representative

The Committee members are requested to work according to UGC regulations and submit the progress

repo,

the Vice-Chancellor from time to time or as and when required.

K @

(Dr R D Patidar)

Vice-Chancellor

Cc:

Re gistrar

All Deans-SoE, SoS & SoM/ All HoDs
All faculty & Staff/wardens/Students

Notice Boards
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